






























Kimberly Conrad

Jamie Grantz

Table Cha:
Carolina Bryant

RUTH
Prayer Cha:

Brianne Parker

Meredith Sauer 
(Environments)

Cheryl McClamrock

Josefina Rodriguez

Aime Tueffert (Ideals)

Misty Lunceford

Claudia Baduy

Blynn Cannon

Table Cha:
Kami Bludau

REBEKAH
Prayer Cha:

Nancy Alverado

Nina Farrow (Action)

Kyla Cassidy

Heather Sheard

Lisa Diehl 
(Reunion Group)

Christina Garza

Christina Buchanan

Alice Gould
Table Cha:

Dawn Grenier

ESTHER
Prayer Cha:

Mabel Crosby

Lucy Ricciardi 
(Leaders)

Tanya Coury

Pati Sanchez

Theresa DeVoy
(Silent)

Kim Grant

Grace Gulf  Coast Tres Dias Women’s #15 Table Assignment

Podium

Belinda Tullos

Mairim Maya

Table Cha:
Mary Ann Davis

ELIZABETH
Prayer Cha:

Kim Gonzalez

Sabrina Acuna 
(Church)

Melody Brackett

Bette Giese

Susan Badger (Silent)

Debbie Weaver

Ashley Gonzales

Table Cha
Penny Dalfrey

SARAH
Prayer Cha:

Owana Cunningham

Terri Baker (Study)

Natalie Shannon

Anna Barnwell (CCIA)

Brittny Geyen

Kara Derrick

Gail Roy

Table Cha:
Megan Noeldner

RACHEL
Prayer Cha:

Kalli Beckett

Stephani Wilson

Paige Head

Geneva Stuchly

Helen Veir (Piety)

Aimee Fojtik

Nadia Fonseca

Nory Kifer

Victoria Cortez

Stacey Brown



New Pescadores

Last Name First Name Table Phone Email Address City Zip  Church Name 

Baduy Claudia Rebekah (281) 460-1240 cbaduy@hotmail.com 10833 Foxfire Dr Plantersville 77363 Faith Outreach Christian Center

Brackett Melody Elizabeth (281) 466-9765 melody.brackett@gmail.com 6014 Fulton Meadows Ln Houston 77092 LifeBrook Church

Brown Stacey Esther (281) 782-8903 sbrown4632@comcast.net 16722 Colony Terrace Sugar Land 77479 Sugar Creek Baptist Church

Buchanan Tina Esther (404) 310-2022 buchanan.christina@gmail.com 11220 Triple Crown Way Conroe 77340 Crossroads Baptist

Cannon Blynn Rebekah (346) 500-3434 rhondabascosmith@yahoo.com 18702 Sandelford Dr Katy 77449

Cassidy Kyla Rebekah (281) 818-4611 payne.kyla@yahoo.com 19507 Winston Hill Dr Cypress 77433 Parkway Fellowship

Conrad Kim Ruth (936) 676-2864 kconrad37@yahoo.com 8260 N State Highway 94 Kennard 75845

Cortez Victoria Sarah (979) 313-8644 victoriacortez1210@gmail.com 3001 8th Street Bay City 77414 Rescue Church

Coury Tanya Esther (281) 831-6330 tntbme@gmail.com 21311 Briar Meadow Rd, Unit B Hempstead 77445 Real Life Waller

Derrick Kara Rachel (936) 870-5835 kara@plumblevel.com 703 Jersey Lane Brenham 77833 Cowboy Church of Brenham

Fojtik Aimee Rachel (979) 557-1213 aimeefojtik@yahoo.com 203 County Road 231 Bay City 77414 Calvary Baptist

Fonseca Nadia Elizabeth (936) 777-1140 nadiafonseca12@yahoo.com 25644 Clark Rd Waller 77484 Real Life Waller

Garza Christina Rebekah (832) 310-8134 christiruiz08@yahoo.com 11411 Baldwin Spruce Trail Tomball 77375 Real Life Waller

Geyen Brittny Sarah (832) 860-1015 Bgeyen@gmail.com 4444 Westheimer Rd, D525 Houston 77027 Grace Fellowship

Giese Bette Elizabeth (281) 239-9458 bettegiese@yahoo.com 18313 FM 442 Needville 77461 Needville Global Methodist Church

Gonzalez Ashley Sarah (281) 824-5640 Amgraham2@gmail.com 4510 Alamo Ave Sugar Land 77479 Iglesia del Amor

Gould Alice Esther (903) 390-1935 twafg@windstream.net 131 Ahrens Ave Brenham 77833 Cowboy Church of Brenham

Grant Kim Esther (832) 654-8368 kygrant63@gmail.com 2903 Chalet Knolls Ln Katy 77494 Parkway Fellowship

Grantz Jamie Ruth (979) 240-9119 JamieGrantz@hotmail.com 2100 Austin St Bay City 77414 Calvary Baptist Church

Head Paige Rachel (832) 647-5303 coachpaige@hotmail.com 6426 Pepper Hollow Ave Katy 77494 Parkway Fellowship

Kifer Nory Rachel (281) 798-4181 norykifer@gmail.com 26231 Crystal Cove Ln Richmond 77406 Second Baptist Church

Lunceford Misty Ruth (903) 407-7749 mistylunceford@outlook.com 316 County Road 311 De Berry 75639 Walnut Springs Baptist Church

Maya Mairim Elizabeth (832) 375-4772 jmmaya8@yahoo.com 3507 Bright Moon Court Katy 77449 Kingsland Baptist Church

McClamrock Cheryl Ruth (832) 774-9080 cherylmcclamrock@gmail.com 2814 Carnoustie Dr Missouri City 77459 Epicenter church

Rodriguez Josie Ruth (346) 328-0780 jsfnmndz@yahoo.com 11306 Hillridge Dr Conroe 77385 The Woodlands Bible church

Roy Gail Rachel (832) 264-2150 gail.roy@rigstat.com 4011 Brynmawr Drive Richmond 77406 River Pointe Community Church

Sanchez Pati Esther (281) 705-4317 psan333@gmail.com 4926 Mountain Fork Missouri City 77459 Iglesia del Amor

Shannon Natalie Sarah (512) 787-5263 natalie.shannon@yahoo.com 6218 Arroyo Springs Ln Fulshear 77441 Parkway Fellowship

Sheard Heather Rebekah (228) 313-5365 Sheardh71@gmail.com 1919 Humble Westfield Rd Houston 77073 Calvary Chapel West Houston

Stuchly Geneva Rachel (432) 934-5501 genevastuchly@gmail.com 7202 Gramy Road Sealy 77474 Grand Parkway Baptist Church

Tullos Belinda Elizabeth (936) 635-3402 TSMimi1114@gmail.com 1955 Dukes Rd Kennard 75847 My Fathers House

Weaver Debbie Elizabeth (682) 465-4580 beach5536@gmail.com 339 N 1st St Buffalo 75831 Parkway Fellowship



Last Name First Name Position Phone Email Street Address City Zip Code Church

Acuna Sabrina Professor (281) 236-3043 sabrib818@gmail.com 11814 Paige Place Dr Houston 77089 First Hispanic Baptist Church in Stafford

Alvarado Nancy Prayer (281) 620-1389 nalv2020@gmail.com 5410 Whitmore St Weston Lakes 77441 Simonton Community Church

Andrew Denise Dorm Mom (281) 773-1258 denise.andrew@sbcglobal.net 25158 Shady Oak Drive Hockley 77447 Real Life Ministries Waller

Anthony Jennifer Head Mobile (832) 264-3368 jennifer@hopeforhaitischildren.org4811 Westerdale Drive Weston Lakes 77441 Simonton Community Church

Araguz Gina Backup Rector (281) 750-2086 ginaraguz@gmail.com 17603 Orchid Creek Ln Houston 77084 Simonton Community Church

Badger Susan Silent (832) 687-9390 lsb@badgerlawoffice.com 18850 County Road 270 East Bernard 77435 Simonton Community Church

Baker Terri Professor (832) 655-4751 terrilbaker330@gmail.com 21811 Wildwood Park Rd #712 Richmond 77469 Simonton Community Church

Barnwell Anna Professor (713)410-5654 chiromom1463@gmail.com 2903 Iron Range Ct Katy 77494 Simonton Community Church

Beckett-Elser Kalli Dorm (346) 818-4304 kalli.elser@yahoo.com 169 French Lane Trinity 75862 Burning Hope

Biles Robyn Mobile (979) 255-1615 robyn.biles@gmail.com 6414 Windwood College Station 77845 Grace Bible Creekside Campus

Blackmon Ashley Dorm (346) 452-2519 ashleyblackmon18@gmail.com 2314 Brazeal St Waller 77484 Real Life Waller

Bludau Kami Table (979) 240-6761 kami.bludau@gmail.com 4300 Virginia St Bay City 77414 Calvary Baptist Church

Bryant Carolina Table (903) 806-3224 carolinabryant@gmail.com ST21 Lake Cherokee Henderson 75652 St. Luke’s Methodist Church - Kilgore

Butler Dawn Chapel (832) 693-5521 dbdb31193@gmail.com 24982 Robin Hood Ln Hockley 77447 Real Life Ministries of Waller

Cain Cricket Mobile Anchor (713) 380-1817 cricketcastro1015@gmail.com 102 Lago Vista St Kemah 77565 Bay Area Church

Campbell Courtney Dining (832) 953-9178 courtneynsarge95@gmail.com 24982 Robin Hood Ln Hockley 77447 Real Life Waller

Campbell Rhonda Head Chapel (713) 553-7464 rhonda.campbell123@gmail.com 21603 Emerald Ridge Circle Katy 77450 Simonton Community Church

Coleman Tammy Head Rollista (713) 299-8474 tammyjude2425@gmail.com 515 Milam Columbus 78934 First Baptist Church Columbus, Tx

Crosby Mabel Prayer (713) 503-4387 sweetpcafe@yahoo.com 6702 Riverbluff Drive Houston 77085 Lighthouse Fort Bend

Cunningham Owana Prayer (832) 887-2053 owanajean@aol.com 18017 Blinka Rd Waller 77484 Real Life Waller

Dalfrey Penny Table (832) 600-2064 penny.dalfrey@gmail.com 22155 Wildwood Park Road Richmond 77476 Parkway Fellowship - Richmond

Davis April Dining Anchor (281) 330-5241 stitchesandsequins@yahoo.com 24139 Mirabella Way Richmond 77406 Parkway Fellowship - Richmond

Davis Mary Ann Table (713) 444-1717 mard1124@yahoo.com 6410 Teal Rd Fulshear 77441 Simonton Community Church

Devoy Theresa Silent (713) 302-4934 tdevoy@me.com 16110 Barklea Road Cypress 77429 Grace Life Baptist Church

Diehl Lisa Professor (281) 961-1810 hpynana1108@gmail.com 311 Silver Creek Circle Richmond 77406 Grand Parkway Baptist Church

Dunlap Jennifer Gofer (832)216-6332 jendunlap1378@yahoo.com 2503 Hidden Creek Pearland 77581 CrossPoint Church

Elser Diana Dorm Mom (832) 434-7755 d.elser@mitsui.com 3218 Katy Hockley Rd Houston 77493 Second Baptist

Farrow Nina Professor (832) 971-4033 nina.farrow@att.net 4006 Wentworth Drive Fulshear 77441 Simonton Community Church

Faulkner Jack Head Spiritual Director (281)610-2563 pastorjack.faulkner@gmail.com 5020 FM 2502 Burton 77835 Greenvine Baptist

Faulkner Karen Spiritual Director (281) 300-1807 jacksqueen0809@gmail.com 5020 FM 2502 Burton 77835 Greenvine Baptist

Ferguson Tara Kitchen Anchor (281) 236-7868 taralovelady728@gmail.com 12410 Schererwoods Court Tomball 77377 Faithbridge

Fischer Gina Dorm Mom (281) 793-7133 gina@fischerdesignservices.com 1125 Fern Ln Katy 77493 Life Church Katy

Garcia Toddie Head Prayer (979) 557-9133 toddiegarcia@yahoo.com 289 PR 518 Bay City 77414 Calvary Baptist

Gillenwater Rachel Inside Head (832) 403-5912 rachelsred@gmail.com 6460 County Road 185 Anderson 77830 Real Life Ministries, Tomball

Gonzalez Kimberly Prayer (832) 921-7776 koghouston@gmail.com 7311 Weatherhill Lane Houston 77041 New Life Church

Greetham Shona Rector (281) 536-9802 shonagreetham@hotmail.com 221 CR 1431 Jacksonville 75766 Fellowship Bible Church
Grenier Dawn Table (281) 827-4189 txgreniers@att.net 14407 Lawton Ridge Drive Cypress 77429 The Foundry Church

Hall Kathi Dining (936)537-8117 kathihall5@gmail.com 21475 Martin Road Montgomery 77316 Carbon Church, Montgomery

Hart Laura Chapel (281) 744-7400 Lharthome@gmail.com 31703 Churchill Field Lane Fulshear 77441 Simonton Community Church

Hester Audrey Dining (713) 503-2453 audrey@hesteronline.com 2431 Droxford Dr Houston 77008 Lifebrook Church

Hoke Robin Chapel (832) 671-2535 robinLhoke@icloud.com 22315 Falvel Dr Spring 77389 Spring Creek Fellowship

John Dolly Head Escort (281) 830-1228 thejohnfam@gmail.com 1306 Summer Terrace Dr Sugar Land 77479 Sugar Creek Baptist Church

Keeling Sheri Kitchen (832) 816-0851 skeeling@shr.global 4815 Westerdale Dr Weston Lakes 77441 Second Baptist 1463

Kelske Brandy Head Dining (832) 573-8808 bkelske@gmail.com 28006 Buckthorn Dr Katy 77494 New Church, Katy

Knezek Helen Roster (979) 479-2596 hrknezek@att.net P.O. Box 373 Matagorda 77457 Calvary Baptist Bay City, Tx

Kocurek Melissa Palanca (713) 201-0186 kocurekm@gmail.com 1302 Tracewood Cove Houston 77077 Grace Fellowship Church

Lampkin Marjal Palanca (832) 546-3847 rtruepraise@hotmail.com 19806 Rustlewood Dr Humble 77338 Houston Faith Church

Libiez Susan Chapel (832) 213-8592 susanlibiez@yahoo.com 31010 N Fulshear Drive Fulshear 77441 Simonton Community Church

Lindblade Allison Mobile (409) 502-0372 allindblade@gmail.com 1307 Mullins Loop North College Station 77845 Grace Bible Church

Lindblade Stephanie Palanca (281)380-2034 scubaskisteph@gmail.com 14936 Blinka Rd Waller 77484 Real Life Waller

Littlefield Kysa Head Table (713) 305-5470 kysalittlefield@hotmail.com 30507 Southern Dewberry Ct Fulshear 77441 Simonton Community Church

Maniscalco Kristy Head Music (713) 410-0911 kristymaniscalco@gmail.com 4803 Westerdale Dr Fulshear 77441 Simonton Community Church

Merchant Lisa Kitchen (281) 755-1446 lmmerch@windstream.net 9231 Meaux Dr Houston 77031 Lighthouse Fort Bend

Merryman Sharon Dorm (936) 635-5223 maryman5@consolidated.net 184 Spur 357 Kennard 75847 My Fathers House

Metcalf Sherry Dorm Anchor (281) 622-0965 sherry@journaling-life.com 919 Agg Rd Tomball 77375 Magnolia Cowboy Church

Mikeska Melinda Music (281) 795-9260 melinda@championrestoration.com3017 Bowser Rd Fulshear 77441 Simonton Community Church

Noeldner Megan Table (832) 379-9987 megnoeldner@gmail.com 3345 Zubin Lane Katy 77493 Parkway Fellowship Katy

Parker Brianne Prayer (714) 624-0911 bparker517@gmail.com 3721 Daintree Park Ct Katy 77494 Simonton Community Church

Peters Judy Rover (512) 567-0823 judypeters.texas@gmail.com 32706 Wales Circle Fulshear 77441 Simonton Community Church
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Preston Bert Outside Head (832) 540-4389 bert.preston@ymail.com 16942 Enchanted Circle East Sugar Land 77498 Grand Parkway Baptist Church

Pruitt Barbara Spiritual Director (713) 202-7383 barbarapruitt@yahoo.com 2409 Dominy Rd Pennington 75856 My Father’s House Church

Reyes Karen Dining (832) 244-7856 kmreyes9896@gmail.com 4923 Lake Daniel Ct Richmond 77407 Grand Parkway Baptist Church

Ricciardi Lucy Professor (832) 520-7698 lucyricciardi05@gmail.com 1615 Penny Lake Dr Wallis 77485 Simonton Community Fellowship

Romano Patrika Dorm Mom (713) 302-7260 7sillybones@gmail.com 16335 Evelyn Ln Cat Spring 78933 Seeking church home

Sauer Meredith Professor (936) 581-4779 msauer1028@yahoo.com 8407 Clover Leaf Drive Rosenberg 77469 Cornerstone Community Bible Church

Seabourne Kristi Dining (281) 850-8010 kristiks2911@gmail.com 4603 Cypresswood Dr# P23 Spring 77379 Fusion Church

Smith Rhonda Palanca (817) 721-7745 rhondabascosmith@yahoo.com 32503 Oxbow Ln Fulshear 77441 Parkway Fellowship - Richmond

Snell Jan Mobile (281) 814-3251 boggyc811@gmail.com 6107 Silver Thistle Lane Fulshear 77441 Parkway Fellowship - Richmond

Stasney Shelly Kitchen (281) 543-7129 srstasne@gmail.com 5819 Watford Bnd Rosenberg 77471 Grace Bible Community

Thrash Lauren Head Tech (832) 477-5033 sagulet@yahoo.com 22315 Falvel Dr Spring 77389 Spring Creek Fellowship

Trevino Frankie Head Dorm (979) 557-1959 trevino5@sbcglobal.net 2618 Avenue H Bay City 77414 Northside Chapel

Tueffert Aime Professor (713) 492-3972 aimecarrillo@gmail.com 17303 Outlaw Ridge Rd Houston 77095 Houston First

Van Winkle Beth Palanca (281) 844-8126 bavw84@gmail.com 39725 Heise Rd Hempstead 77445 Christ's Community Baptist Church

Veir Helen Professor (713) 823-0671 helen.veir@gmail.com 4322 Penn Lane Richmond 77406 Simonton Community Church

Villanueva Mandi Head Kitchen (432) 934-3356 mandivillanueva@yahoo.com 1903 Penny Lake Drive Wallis 77485 Simonton Community Church

Watkins Kristy Head Palanca (832) 642-0226 kristywatkins42@gmail.com 27378 Hard Rd Hockley 77447 Christ’s Community Baptist Church

Wilson Becki Palanca (832) 331-8540 rebeccawilson1970@att.net 1105 Pony Lane Wallis 77485 Simonton Community Church

Wilson Stephani Silent (254) 721-5395 wilson4591@att.net 991 Mesquite Road Belton 76513 Vista Community
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